

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: CRP. No. 3617 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.11.2025	<u>ETD, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V. Ram Reddy, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.2. Instead, they have printed the said name as the learned counsel for petitioner, in the cause list. Post this matter on 05.12.2025, filing counter. ETD, J Ggd	

